CDF/DS

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS0034A-2)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 34 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 15, delete lines 8 to 10
- 1.4 Page 15, line 11, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.5 Page 15, line 15, delete "(<u>d</u>)" and insert "(<u>c</u>)"
- 1.6 Page 15, line 19, delete "(<u>e</u>)" and insert "(<u>d</u>)"
- 1.7 Page 15, delete lines 23 to 25
- 1.8 Page 15, line 26, delete "(<u>g</u>)" and insert "(<u>e</u>)"
- 1.9 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence